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For Sale Used CarsFor Sale Used CarsSullivan Realty Co.

BEAVER DAM A FLOOD20 acres on Lake Lettish close to
ed in mint, fine onion ground, well drained. Nine modern 2 bedroom home, full
basement. 14 car onion house, large

. SELL OR TRADE
. 1 BR home. 4',i mm of land, largo
poultry bouoo. born and shade tree.
Xll modern. School bus by door. .Very
pretty setting. Will trod for hmu
farm or bouM in town. Price $0000.

$2000. DOWN
4 BR plastered home, oak floors to

Jiving room and dining room. Nice
kitchen, full basement, furnace. An
Older home but in a very solid condi-
tion. Close to ' schools, stores and
transportation. In city north. Price

itself in J years. Priced for Quick sale $40,000. Very good terms.
21 ACRES

ment and licenses. 2 lovely apt. Long
lease and low rent on OS hiway. Call
Jack.

This lovely English type 4 BR home
in Hollywood wont last long at $14.-00- 0.

CaR Jack.
Good buy in S rooms and unfinished

up. all plastered, hwd. floors, guest
closet, nice lot and attached garage,
elec. heat. $7500. Call Ed.

East 2 bedrooms. LR. DR. kit, and
bath, full bsmt . auto, sawdust fur-
nace, hwd. floors, fireplace, lovely lot
and shrubs. $10,500. Call Ed.

1 YEAR OLD
Nice t bedroom, LR. klt lots of

bu tits-in- s. attached garage. $0400.
$5800 rUA. Call DahL

"NEW RANCH
type. 2 large B. rooms, large LR.

DR. kit, colored BR fixtures. H.W.
floors thruout. fireplace, mahogany
trim and Bendix. All on 1 floor and
garage. $9600, FHA. full price $13,500.
Call Dahi.

BUSINESS
Are you a nite club operator? If

so, you can buy one with all equip

A real bus, One of the best view homes la the country. Nice all modern
2 bedroom home, a very nice fir and oak grove close to house. About 25 seres
in cult, 18 acres in crop, very good soil, nice barn. silo, chicken house, machine
shed, tractor and all equipment. I cow.

2'i
Close to Salem. Good 5 room modern plastered home. elec. water system,

family fruit, stream, small bam, chicken house and garage. Price $4,050. TermsED BYRKIT & CO.

OF SALEM'S BIGGEST
RECONDITIONED AND GUARANTEED

USED CAR VALUES V

CHECK THIS
EXTRA SPECIAL OFFER

SAVE $8 1 00 SAVE

1947 Chevrolet Stylemaster
Business coupe - Excellent motor - Good rubber Heater - Clean Inside and out.

Was $1593

Now $1495

2429 Portland Road

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
INCOME $70 PER MONTH

S year lease, concrete block bldg.
located on South 12th street, excellent
location. Owner will take back lease.
Price $4,300. Call Coburn L. Graben-bors- t.

LOVELY HOME SOUTH
Large, spacious rms 2 bedrm. full

basement, sawdust heat, hdwd. firs,
fenced back yard. lge. lot. close to
stores. 2 blks tJ schools, on bus line.
Call Earl West.
FINEST RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT

IN SALEM
Excellent view property, large Mr.

rm, inside utility rm. Breeseway con-
necting garage, coved ceilings, fire-
place.', block to bus. 2 bdrms-- FHA
will loan S8.800. Selling price $11,500.
Call Peter Geiser.

Some Wet Weather "Washouts
1941 FORD TUDOR SEDAN
1941 FORD COUPE
1937 FORD SEDAN
1937 DODGE SEDAN

SHROCK'S
STRIP

A thin column that is
fat on car values.

1935 Ford Coupe
GOOD TIRES AND RUNS FINE.

YOURS FOR ONLY $100 DOWN.

1935 Dodge Sedan
A GOOD STURDY WORK CAR. CAN

BE PURCHASED FOR $105.00 DOWN.

1935 Hudson Coach
REBUILT MOTOR AND NEW

BRAKES. MECHANICALLY EQUAL
TO 40 OR 41 MODELS. ONLY $100.00
DOWN.

1937 Nash coupe
FOR CHEAP TRANSPORTATION.

CHECK ON THIS ONE. ONLY $85.00
DOWN.

1938 Nash Ambassador 6
SEDAN. GOOD TIRES AND RUNS

FINE. YOURS FOR ONLY $135.00
DOWN AND $34.06 PER MONTH.

1936 Chevrolet coach
REBUILT MOTOR AND NEW REAR

END. AVERAGE APPEARANCE.
ONLY $100.00 DOWN.

1937 Hudson sedan
NEW PAINT AND SEAT COVERS. A

REAL BUY AT ONLY $03.00 DOWN.

1936 Hudson coach
NEW PAINT AND GOOD RUBBER.

DRIVE IT AWAY FOR $85.00 DOWN.

1941 Cadillac Sedan
POPULAR 41 MODEL WITH ORIG-

INAL PAINT. RA.H. GOOD RUBBER
AND VERY CLEAN. BETTER CHECK
ON THIS ONE.

1946 Chevrolet coupe
VERY CLEAN. ORIGINAL PAINT,

HEATER. BACK-U- P LIGHT AND
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

heater, seat covers, windshield
washers. 4 new tires. 093 N. 3th after 0
p.m. After noon Sun.

Ihis Time It's HUDSON!
Servtee galas Parte
Home eg Good Used Caro

Shrock Motor Co.
Chureh and Chemeketa Sta Ph. 01

VI fAUUUi Super Deluxe sedan.
143 hj. motor. Radio, heater. Low mi
lesgt. $923 down. BaL 1$ months. Bank
finance. Ph.

rail AUffu. . j. i i.rrr? ,a a m. a a v ..wlwibrakes, motor good cond. $293. See at
094 Lancaster. Call

.HUSTa-(Qinrwee- k : Cood '27
4 T. Ford pickup. $323. 2390 Brooks sL

Salem. 22 acres real Beaver Dam. olant

barn and machine shed. Should pay for

2 calves. Everytning goes, wwt sia.uuu.

ACRES

REALTY CO.
Ph. 33235. Eves. 37988

Business Opportunities
APARTMENT BLDG. CLOSE TO

STATE HOUSE and New Shopping
center. Modern Const, basmt central
heat all furn. cor. apts. Additional
space for similar unit This bldg. ideal
for bust offices. Call TODAY on this!
$33,600.

ATTENTION MR. INVESTOR. This
new $ unit apt pays a higher rate of
dividends than average. Witn extra
quality const, elec. beat. hwd. firs
indiv. rges St refrigs, it offers you
more income with less expense. A
choice loc in heart of bust St indus-
trial area. Shown by appt only. We
invite your Investigation on this one I

S32JO0.
LARGE INDUSTRIAL BLDG. Ap--

Prox. 44MW sq. ft. office, heavy wiring,
.1 on paved at. $8500. Terms.

FIRST CLASS APT. BLDG. 14 furn.
apts. Solid brick const, central heatprivate baths, elec. rgs, refrigs. Ldrv
rm. in basemt. 12 tile garages on paved
auey. uniy few outs, to capital Bldgs.
and shopping center. In ton condition
thruout. Safe, profitable investment
nere lor ssz.ooo.

$100.00 PER MO. INCOME plus own-
ers apt. 2 apt home, basmt and fur-
nace. Separate entrance. Good loc. by
school. Cor. lot extra bldg. site. Too
good to pass up at $7000.

SALEM CROC. COMPLETE. $3800. A
promaoie Dual, and choice loc. on
main thorofare. Low lease. Incls. $
rm. apt. Owner selling because of ill
health

INVEST ONLY $2500. INCOME $100
PER MO. This apt. bldg. will sell easy

aim. Lei us snow you nuw.
GARAGE BLDG. At NEW 2 BR

HOME. Best suburban loc. you'd want.wen esraousned oust, on busy highwaynear stores and school. A FULL ACRE.
May be ideal for your busi. See this
and hse. Can be bought below cost
price, uniy souuu.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listinea - Prnri.l Q.rviM

164 S. Com'l St. - Ph. Eve.

NELSON NEWS
GOOD GROCERY BUSINESS

A good neighborhood grocery whichhas been operated for a lone time lrv
the present owner and grossing $7000per monin is now avaiiaoie. owner
wishes to retire. Fixtures that cost
$13,000 will go for $9,000; Merchandiseon nand cm inventory basis.

INVESTMENT OPPORTTTNTTV
We have a substantial client who win

enter into a long time lease for the use
of an existing building or with owner
who will build to suit If you have
suitaDie property or funds with whichto build it will pay you to check withus on cms.

NELSON & NELSON
Specializing Realtors

702 N. High Ph.
RARE OPPORTUNITY. Thriving

business including land, building, and
equipment. Can he handled bv man
and wife. Present owner nets $8000per yr. Located in Salem. Price com
piece S20.000.

Leo N. Chi Ids, Inc.,
Realtors

344 State St. Phone
Evenings call

FILLING Station and repair garage
located on a highway. Some shoo
equipment. Must sell at once. $5,000
for bldgs. St equipment stock at inventory. Terms.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
133 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

SERVICE STATION for rent InHollywood Dist. Ph. E 1104. Portlandor write United Petroleum Ass'n. 33
Ysrnhlll Portland. Oreg.

COMPLETELY modern 2 operator
beauty Salon. Equipment supplies. A
sacrifice at $1000 this week. Ph.
before 9:30 un. or later

Sullivan Realty Co.
BUSINESS BUILDING

Located in Silverton Bldg. has
three business rentals and eight fur-
nished apartments. This Investment
will definitely net you more than 10.If you are Interested in buying a really
sound building call Bob Sullivan for
complete information.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
3363 Portland Road
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

LENT LOCATION. INCOME PROPER- -

COLBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

1083 Center St.
Phone Eves. or

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

SUBURBAN 2 bedrm. home. ' acre.
Garage; chicken house. On bus
int. price $5990.

HOME St INCOME. Good location.
Price only $6500.

ATTRACTIVE RANCH TYPE 2 bedrm.
home. Fireplace; auto, furnace.
Englewood Diet. Price $0500. If you
don't see it advertised. CALL US.

LEO N. CHILDS. INC, REALTORS
"33 years of dependable sei vice ;

to home owners'
44 State St. Phone

Evenings call

$5700.
2 'bdrm. older, unfin. upstairs. LR.
R. kitchen, bath, fireplace, lge. city

$4400.
2 bdrm. eitv home, miacellai

furniture included. LR. DR. kitchen,
path, garage, best of location. Only
Vis an.

Duplex
Each side has 2 bdrms.. kltfhen.

IR. bath. Each rents for $73. $5000
on $14,500.

1 Rawlins Realty
monywood District!

Ph. Eves. and
'$800 DOWN, full price $4750 buys 1
Bedroom plastered home just 2 yrs.
Old. Completely furnished with almost
pew furniture. Located East on bus
tine. Large lot.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
133 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

RICHMOND SCHOOL DISTRICT
Extra good 2 B R. home. 1 and ,ibatna. Completely furnished with elec.stove, refrig, auto-wash- er. 2 BR. seta,rugs, lamps, etc. A real buy for only

17300. Reason for selling, owner leav-
ing town.

Goodwin & McMiUin,
Realtors

rttone 484 Court SL
Nights or--

$1000 DOWN
We have several nice new modernStomas, with auto, oil neat. hwd. floors,

fireplace, ready to move into, $0,300
full price.

SPECIAL
$13450. pretty English type S bdrm.

fcwd. firs, fireplace, auto, oil pipefurnace, party rm. and bar in the fullfinished bsmt. Englewood diet. 00x150lot. Call Ray Davis.
CEO. A. WALTERS. REAL ESTATE

' 080 South Commercial Street
Phone Eve. Ph.

TAKE OVER loan on 2 B R. bouse.W.00 dn. $47 mo. Good location toachool and shopping renter. Oil fir.furnace, ble back yard, large garage.
Imm. poss. 2120 Myrtle Ave. Ph.

Statesman
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads .

Call 2-24-41

Per Ha
Three Insertions) see Unm Am
Six Lasertiens per line 40e
One jMntb per Una aa
(Ovtside of Salem.

each lino ISc)
Minimam two lines. Cstsl f
words to hue.
Readers la city briefs Uao So

The deadline for classified and
reader advertising is 53 p m daily
Only emergency "lost" ads wOJ beaccepted after that hour.

The Statesman reserve the right
to reject questionable advertising
It further reserves the right to place
all advertising under the proper
classification.

The Statesman assumes mm finan-
cial- responsibility for errors whichmay appear to advertisements pub-
lished in its columns and in eases
where this paper is at fault willreprint that part of an advertise-
ment to which the typographical
mistake occurs

A "Blind" Ad an ad containing
a Statesman box number far an
address is for the protection af the
advertiser and . must therefore be
answered by letter. The Statesman
s not at liberty to divulge tofar-mati- on

as to the Identity of aa ad-
vertiser using a "BttodT ad.

SULLIVAN
3365 Portland Road

For Sale Real Estate

NELSON NEWS
$4700 COTTAGE

Neat little 4 rm. cottage, rustic In-
terior, lge. comb. LR 4c DR. Lge. bdrm.
Mod. bath. $4700 includes elec. range.

BUY TO RENT
WeR built plastered home. LR. Din.

Ox Sm. utll. rm, hwd. firs. Auto fur
nace, gas range, att. gar. Near bus.
Only $3750.

30 CUT FOR QUICK SALE
Beautifully landscaped 3 rm. St nook

in a native timber setting on nice ele-
vation. Good private water system,
house has rustic finish, attractive fire-
place, basmt with furnace, dble. gar.
4 mi: out

DAIRYMAN'S CHANCE
Because of an unusual chain of cir-

cumstances, the dairy farm listings in
our office include 3 dairies of a kind
seldom on the market. Two of them are

A. They range in price fromtrade to $33,000. If you want dairying
for pleasure and profit dont fail to
check on these.

If you cannot use any of the above,
tell us what you want 4c you will get
It Our salesmen keep right up to date
on hundreds of properties in their re-
spective departments.

NELSON & NELSON
Specializing Realtors

702 N. High St. Phone
$1000. NOB HILL near Leslie

school 2 bdrm. with unfinished
upstairs, bwd. firs, fireplace, elec
heat east front A good buy.

$8,400 one acre Good 2 bdrm.
modern home 5 yrs. old. chicken hse,
lots of fruit, pavement and bus.
GEO. A. WALTERS. REAL ESTATE

000 South Commercisl Street
Phone 23440 Eve. Ph. 25240

For Sale Farms
130 ACRES. IT miles East of Salem,

near Sublimity on paved road. SO A.
needed to grasses A. timber, the rest in
good pasture land. Year round creek,
deep well with water system. 3 bed-
room house, large barn and other out-
buildings. Easy terms and small down
oayment to the right party. Total price
$15,000. For more Information, see Pat
Jarvill with

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110!' N. Commercial St.

Phone Eves.
FARM BARGAINS

Level 44 acres. 27 A. crops in. 1 A.
walnuts. Mod. 4 rm. home, good bldga,
3 mi. Independence. $14,500 includes
equipment.

Reduced to $6500. E-- Z Terms.
13 A. paved road near Salem, 3 A.
raspberries. 3 nn. and bath. Good
barn.

Strout Realtv
959 S. 12th st. Ph. 25323

FOR GOOD FARMS

See A. N. Duncan
12 Ladd V Bush Bank Bldg.
SPECIALIZING IN FARMS

WANT A FARM 7
You can trade your city or subur-

ban home in on any one of these
acreages.

10 A. Nice home. $10,000.
30 A. Good bldgs, some stock and

equip. $14,500.
300 A. $100 per A. Polk county. For

more info. See Otner Huff
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors 341 Cbemeketa St.
Ph. 30271 Eves. 25091

For Better Farms See Us
73 acre Valley Farm close in on

pavement Bldgs are livable, elec. wat-
er pressure, etc. This farm will make
you a nice income you can't go wrong
at $200 per acre.

Goodwin & McMillin,
Realtors

Phone 404 Court St
Nights or

Acreage

SACRIFICE
0 acres near Turner with good 4

rm. house, dbt garage, good well, barn;
elect, range, oil circulator, linoleum
and water heater included in deal.
Price $4730. See Bergland at once.

Art Madsen
1324 State St. Ph. Res.

To ACRE bargain. Willamette iflt
soil all in berries and nuts. Good 2
BR home with partly fin. upstairs. Ph.

or Alden Bowes Real
Estate. 22S6 Fairgrounds Rd.

15 ACRES. 4 rm. house, all modern.
good outbldgs, 3 A. red rsspberries.
On Battle Creek rd, S miles from Sa-
lem. Ph.

ONE ACRE on RatclUf Dr. Excellent
bldg. site. Ph.

Suburban
$8000; mod. 2 B.R. hse, 1 ac. City bus.

auto, furnace. Gar. 4 hen hse. Ph
$1175 down. $47 a month. 4 int. 2-- yr.

old 2 B R. house. All electric, paved
street. Builtin utility rm. ac. lot.

Close in suburban Quality pre-w- ar

built country home. Spacious lrv. and
din. rooms. Recessed coved ceiling.
Hdw. floor, fireplace. Ven. blahds. 2
14x14 bedrms, full basement (dry). Oil
furnace, party room. 1'4 ac. fine black
land. Irrag. system. Paved street, bus
line. $4750 down. $64 a month.
R. C. MEREDITH. Rltr, B. M. MASON
174 S. Com l. Ph. 38441

Exchange Real Estate
NICE 10 A. with all modern 3 rm.

house, deep well. dble. garage, other
bldgs. Family orchard. 1 A. asparagus,
2 A. grapes, 4 A. mint. bal. pasture.
Irrigation water piped. Near Richland.
Wash, and McNary dam on paved high-
way. Will trade for acreage or city
property in Salem. Write Statesman
Box 565.

Wanted Ileal - Estate
WANT TO SELL

List your property with us for de-
pendable service 23 years In the same
location. City homes and acreages ex-
pressly solicited.

Allen Jones and
Mabel Needham, Realtors
341 Slate St, Rm. 4 Phone

STROUT SELLS
Farms, homes and business proper-

ty. Coast-to-coa- st contact through our
Farm catalogues, business catalogues
and main offices In major cities. List
todav No extra cost Prospects look
good!

Strout Realty Agency
950 S. 12th st Phone 23333

Business Opportunities
FOR THE DISCREET BUYER

One of the finest restaurant set-u- ps

in the city. All good equipment lots
of refrigeration. Including walk --in; big
seating capacity, banquet room; long
term lease, reasonable rent. Total price
Including about $500 stock, $12,000. Ask
Mr. Holmes.

Salem Realty Co,
. Realtors

140 N. High St. Phone 27640
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